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Casey Block Services
ABN: 19 619 574 186

CoinSpot

&

End of Financial Year Statement 2021

Coin Balances as at 30/06/2021
All listed AUD rates are approximate

User: shgsuperfund@gmail.com

SHG retirement pty Itd

ABN: 87276985175

ACN: 646952954

Corporate Trustee Name: SHG retirement pty Itd
2 beilby cres

Pimpama QLD 4209

Balance Summary

Coin Coin Balance Rate (AUD) Total (AUD)
AUD $83.40 1 $83.40
ADA 5251.43857597 1.81847018 9,549.58445250
AION 31.10503383 0.1762539 5.48238352
AKRO 10594.61526801 0.02297063 243.36498731
ALGO 5090.62542476 117737602 5,993.58030191
NEO 8.24247084 48.65970514 401.07620070
AVAX 0.334964 15.78004601 5.28574733
DOT 28.75184676 21.31403094 612.81775142
ENJ 0.09559988 1.49698308 0.14311140
ETH 0.0002187 2936.80677885 0.64227964
GAS 1.71967686 8.30837358 14.28771779
INJ 829.1701517 9.31497241 7,723.69708628
IOST 85.8624 0.02914065 2.50208615



Coin

LINK

MANA

MATIC

SC

XLM

THETA

TRX

UNFI

VET

VTHO

XRP

XVG

Coin Balance

0.0317147

0.96715537

5264.96443637

0.00689448

2813.81557598

0.84910778

387.64519332

295.07475421

50132.77366619

591.02873596

13550.09681359

877

Rate (AUD)
25.84117097
0.74355643
1.56519743
0.01692038
0.37318825
90.27283489
0.090242
8.78970232
0.1175026
0.00885828
0.92075035

0.03102069

Total (AUD)
0.81954498
0.71913459
8,171.08949566
0.00011666
1,050.08291062
7.87363625
34.98187754
2,593.61925165
5,890.73125099
5.23549803
12,476.25638365

27.20514513



